1 | CORSA FILTER BOX 1 | #048 CLAMP 2 | 174" X 7/8° WASHERS
CORSA PERFORMANCE 1 | CORSA FILTER BOX LID 1 | #0S6 CLAMP 4 | 1/47 LOCK WASHERS
PART NO.: 44392 1 | CORSA AIR DUCT 3 | #064 CLAMPS 2 | 3/8° LOCK WASHERS

1 | CORSA FILTER BOX ADAPTER 1 | #072 CLAMP 1 | 19754 MAF GASKET
1 | POWERCORE FILTER W/CLAMP | 1 | & MM X 25 BOLT 2 | 4 MM X 10 SCREWS
1 | COOLANT RESERVOIR BOTTLE 3 | 1/4*-20 BOLTS 1 | 3/8° X 12" BREATHER HOSE
1 | COOLANT TRAY 3 | 3/8°-20 BOLTS 4 | 1/4°-20 TRUSS HEAD SCREWS
1 | 3 t/2" X 3" REDUCER 1| 6 MM NUT 4 | 1/4* RUBBER WASHERS
1 | 4% X 3 HUMP HOSE 3 | 1/4°-20 WASHERS 1 | COOLANT BOTTLE FITTING
1 | 4" X 3" SLEEVE 3 | 3/8°-20 WASHERS 1 | CORSA O-RING
6 MM X 25 BOLT
174 X 7/8° WASHER
TP VIEW WATER RESERVOIR TRAY °|
CORSA FILTER BOX
1/4* X 7/8° WASHER
1/4* LOCK WASHER
: == — CORSA WATER
( E/’ > YV = %’//lﬁr 6 MM NUT 0 RESERVDIR
[P g :
= i Fo (3) 1/4°-20 BOLTS CHRRATREI WAt
(PERIFORMIA N CE R AR 30 424" LOCK WASHERS -
wetls (3 1/4* WASHERS
CORSA FILTER BOX s e— o T
FILTER BOX ADAPTER
S T TS
#048 LA CORSA
CLAMP
CLAMP AIR DUCT _ T
1
m}% |
1
1
] !
. . MAF SENSOR =— 1
3 e X3 GASKET 4° x 3 4
REDUCER HUMP HOSE
MAR SENSOR #064  #072 ’
i cLawep  cLawe CORSA FILTER BOX LID
(2> STAINLESS
STEEL SCREWS
#048 #056
CLAMP  CLAMP Bg ¢4 1/4'-20 TRUSS HEAD SCREWS
THROTTLE ADAPTER Ig RESERVOIR EXISTING RADIATOR CAP
BODY = AND PREEXISING STOCK
o T
® ks
4 x 3 COOLANT ]
SLEEVE =n FITTING
SIDE VIEW #0564 \<§ = = (2 3/8" WASHERS
CLAMP a L <2 3/8° LOCK WASHERS
e | ] @ 3/8°-20 BOLTS
#064 THROTTLE NOTE: REPLACE THE FACTORY O-RING
CLAMP BODY COOLANT INSIDE OF THE COOLANT LINE WITH THE
STOCK HOSE SUPPLIED CORSA O-RING.

View other performance exhaust systems made by Corsa on our website.



https://www.carid.com/exhaust-systems.html
https://www.carid.com/corsa/

